Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Typical
Capacity
Dimension(mm)
Thickness Width Height Weight(g)
JZ401221LP 3.7 50 4.0±0.2 12±0.5 21±1.0 0.9
JZ601417LP 3.7 70 6.0±0.2 14±0.5 17±1.0 1.3
JZ401120LP 3.7 60 4.0±0.2 11±0.5 20±1.0 1.3
JZ451124LP 3.7 65 4.5±0.2 11±0.5 24±1.0 1.5
JZ451420LP 3.7 75 4.5±0.2 14±0.5 20±1.0 1.5
JZ551124LP 3.7 85 5.5±0.2 11±0.5 24±1.0 2.0
JZ351220LP 3.7 90 3.5±0.2 12±0.5 30±1.0 2.0
JZ651515LP 3.7 90 6.5±0.2 15±0.5 15±1.0 2.0
JZ601717LP 3.7 100 6.0±0.2 17±0.5 17±1.0 2.0
JZ242030LP 3.7 100 2.4±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 2.0
JZ302025LP 3.7 110 3.0±0.2 20±0.5 25±1.0 2.0
JZ401230LP 3.7 120 4.0±0.2 12±0.5 30±1.0 2.2
JZ041532LP 3.7 120 4.0±0.2 15±0.5 32±1.0 2.2
JZ302323LP 3.7 130 3.0±0.2 23±0.5 23±1.0 2.5
JZ401230LP 3.7 130 4.0±0.2 12±0.5 30±1.0 2.5
JZ501235LP 3.7 150 5.0±0.2 12±0.5 35±1.0 3.2
JZ081223LP 3.7 170 8.0±0.2 12±0.5 23±1.0 3.5
JZ551235LP 3.7 170 5.5±0.2 12±0.5 35±1.0 3.5
JZ402030LP 3.7 180 4.0±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 3.6
JZ382030LP 3.7 190 3.8±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 3.8
JZ402030LP 3.7 190 4.0±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 4.0
JZ581730LP 3.7 200 5.8±0.2 17±0.5 30±1.0 4.5
JZ602024LP 3.7 210 6.0±0.2 20±0.5 24±1.0 4.5
JZ402035LP 3.7 220 4.0±0.2 20±0.5 35±1.0 4.5
JZ502030LP 3.7 250 5.0±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 5.0
JZ472231LP 3.7 250 4.7±0.2 22±0.5 31±1.0 5.0
JZ081525LP 3.7 250 8.0±0.2 15±0.5 25±1.0 5.0
JZ601730LP 3.7 260 6.0±0.2 17±0.5 30±1.0 5.5
JZ552030LP 3.7 270 5.5±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 5.5
JZ452235LP 3.7 280 4.5±0.2 22±0.5 35±1.0 6.0
JZ562030LP 3.7 300 5.6±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 5.8
JZ652030LP 3.7 330 6.5±0.2 20±0.5 30±1.0 6.6
JZ502040LP 3.7 340 5.0±0.2 20±0.5 40±1.0 7.0
JZ552827LP 3.7 350 5.5±0.2 28±0.5 27±1.0 7.2
JZ452050LP 3.7 400 4.5±0.2 20±0.5 50±1.0 8.0
JZ602040LP 3.7 450 6.0±0.2 20±0.5 40±1.0 9.0
JZ403040LP 3.7 460 4.0±0.2 30±0.5 40±1.0 9.5
JZ483037LP 3.7 480 4.8±0.2 30±0.5 37±1.0 9.5
JZ353350LP 3.7 500 3.5±0.2 33±0.5 50±1.0 10.0
JZ383450LP 3.7 560 3.8±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 10.5
JZ601765LP 3.7 550 6.0±0.2 17±0.5 65±1.0 12.0
JZ602248LP 3.7 600 6.0±0.2 22±0.5 48±1.0 12.5
JZ453048LP 3.7 600 4.5±0.2 30±0.5 48±1.0 12.0
JZ543438LP 3.7 650 5.4±0.2 34±0.5 38±1.0 13.0
JZ603040LP 3.7 650 6.0±0.2 30±0.5 40±1.0 13.0
JZ483048LP 3.7 670 4.8±0.2 30±0.5 48±1.0 13.5
JZ553043LP 3.7 700 5.5±0.2 30±0.5 43±1.0 14.0
JZ503048LP 3.7 700 5.0±0.2 30±0.5 48±1.0 14.0
JZ483450LP 3.7 800 4.8±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 16.0
JZ604043LP 3.7 800 6.0±0.2 40±0.5 43±1.0 16.0
JZ803037LP 3.7 800 8.0±0.2 30±0.5 37±1.0 16.0
JZ503450LP 3.7 800 5.0±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 16.0
JZ622459LP 3.7 850 6.2±0.2 24±0.5 59±1.0 17.0
JZ603048LP 3.7 850 6.0±0.2 30±0.5 48±1.0 17.0
JZ503448LP 3.7 850 5.0±0.2 34±0.5 48±1.0 17.5
JZ533450LP 3.7 900 5.3±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 18.0
JZ623048LP 3.7 920 6.2±0.2 30±0.5 48±1.0 18.5
JZ843036LP 3.7 1000 8.4±0.2 30±0.5 36±1.0 20.0
JZ306463LP 3.7 1000 3.0±0.2 64±0.5 63±1.0 20.0
JZ603448LP 3.7 1000 6.0±0.2 34±0.5 48±1.0 20.0
JZ703048LP 3.7 1050 7.0±0.2 30±0.5 48±1.0 21.0
JZ404858LP 3.7 1100 4.0±0.2 48±0.5 58±1.0 21.0
JZ553450LP 3.7 1150 5.5±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 21.5
JZ703448LP 3.7 1150 7.0±0.2 34±0.5 48±1.0 21.5
JZ603450LP 3.7 1100 6.0±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 22.0
JZ504850LP 3.7 1250 5.0±0.2 48±0.5 50±1.0 22.0
JZ503759LP7 3.7 1300 5.0±0.2 37±0.5 59±1.0 23.0
JZ803448LP 3.7 1350 8.0±0.2 34±0.5 48±1.0 23.0
JZ803450LP 3.7 1400 8.0±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 24.0
JZ6527100LP 3.7 1400 6.5±0.2 27±0.5 100±1.0 24.0
JZ953448LP 3.7 1500 9.5±0.2 34±0.5 48±1.0 28.0
JZ385088LP 3.7 1600 3.8±0.2 50±0.5 88±1.0 28.0
JZ063048LP 3.7 1600 6.0±0.2 34.0±0.5 80.0±1 28.0
JZ903450LP 3.7 1650 9.0±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 29.0
JZ653759LP 3.7 1650 6.5±0.2 37±0.5 59±1.0 33.0
JZ804050LP 3.7 1700 8.0±0.2 40±0.5 50±1.0 32.0
JZ365590LP 3.7 1700 3.6±0.2 55±0.5 90±1.0 32.0
JZ404688LP 3.7 1700 4.0±0.2 46±0.5 88±1.0 32.0
JZ103448LP 3.7 1800 10.0±0.2 34±0.5 48±1.0 36.0
JZ953450LP 3.7 1800 9.5±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 36.0
JZ505065LP 3.7 1800 5.0±0.2 50±0.5 65±1.0 36.0
JZ604364LP 3.7 1800 6.0±0.2 43±0.5 64±1.0 36.0
JZ103450LP 3.7 1850 10.0±0.2 34±0.5 50±1.0 37.0
JZ604765LP 3.7 1900 6.0±0.2 47±0.5 65±1.0 38.0
JZ664660LP 3.7 1980 6.6±0.2 46±0.5 60±1.0 40.0
JZ853666LP 3.7 2000 8.5±0.2 36±0.5 66±1.0 40.0
JZ103454LP 3.7 2000 10±0.2 34±0.5 54±1.0 40.0
JZ903759LP 3.7 2200 9.0±0.2 37±0.5 59±1.0 44.0
JZ455085LP 3.7 2200 4.5±0.2 50±0.5 85±1.0 44.0
JZ505085LP 3.7 2200 5.0±0.2 50±0.5 85±1.0 46.0
JZ805060LP 3.7 2200 8.0±0.2 50±0.5 60±1.0 46.0
JZ925050LP 3.7 2200 9.2±0.2 50±0.5 50±1.0 46.0
JZ505682LP 3.7 2300 5.0±0.2 56±0.5 82±1.0 47.0
JZ873585LP 3.7 2400 8.7±0.2 35±0.5 85±1.0 48.0
JZ535085LP 3.7 2400 5.3±0.2 50±0.5 85±1.0 48.0
JZ606168LP 3.7 2500 6.0±0.2 61±0.5 68±1.0 50.0
JZ804080LP 3.7 2560 8.0±0.2 40±0.5 80±1.0 52.0
JZ805065LP 3.7 2700 8.0±0.2 50±0.5 65±1.0 54.0
JZ5842100LP 3.7 2700 5.8±0.2 42±0.5 100±1.0 54.0
JZ605575LP 3.7 2700 6.0±0.2 55±0.5 75±1.0 54.0
JZ744673LP 3.7 2750 7.4±0.2 46±0.5 73±1.0 55.0
JZ506877LP 3.7 2800 5.0±0.2 68±0.5 77±1.0 56.0
JZ844765LP 3.7 2900 8.4±0.2 47±0.5 65±1.0 58.0
JZ854374LP 3.7 3000 8.5±0.2 43±0.5 74±1.0 60.0
JZ6535140LP 3.7 3000 6.5±0.2 35±0.5 140±1.0 60.0
JZ705085LP 3.7 3100 7.0±0.2 50±0.5 85±1.0 62.0
JZ568668LP 3.7 3400 5.6±0.2 86±0.5 68±1.0 66.0
JZ5058110LP 3.7 3500 5.0±0.2 58±0.5 110±1.0 70.0
JZ7237115LP 3.7 3600 7.2±0.2 37±0.5 115±1.0 72.0
JZ5564102LP 3.7 3750 5.5±0.2 64±0.5 102±1.0 74.0
JZ8025198LP 3.7 3800 8.0±0.2 25±0.5 198±1.0 74.0
JZ507295LP 3.7 3900 5.0±0.2 72±0.5 95±1.0 75.0
JZ6567100LP 3.7 4000 6.5±0.2 67±0.5 100±1.0 77.0
JZ7045122LP 3.7 4000 7.0±0.2 45±0.5 122±1.0 77.0
JZ7044125LP 3.7 4200 7.0±0.2 44±0.5 125±1.0 84.0
JZ4869120LP 3.7 4400 4.8±0.2 69±0.5 120±1.0 87.0
JZ5840198LP 3.7 4400 5.8±0.2 40±0.5 198±1.0 87.0
JZ7545135LP 3.7 4500 7.5±0.2 45±0.5 135±1.0 90.0
JZ7045178LP 3.7 4600 7.0±0.2 45±0.5 178±1.0 93.0
JZ8545135LP 3.7 4800 8.5±0.2 45±0.5 135±1.0 96.0
JZ3859130LP 3.7 5000 3.8±0.2 59±0.5 130±1.0 98.0
JZ5366121LP 3.7 5000 5.3±0.2 66±0.5 121±1.0 100.0
JZ7468108LP 3.7 5200 7.4±0.2 68±0.5 108±1.0 103.0
JZ8545135LP 3.7 5300 8.5±0.2 45±0.5 135±1.0 106.0
JZ45103122LP 3.7 5500 4.5±0.2 103±0.5 122±1.0 110.0
JZ55100100LP 3.7 5600 5.5±0.2 100±0.5 100±1.0 112.0
JZ7548166LP 3.7 6300 7.5±0.2 48±0.5 166±1.0 125.0
JZ9551119LP 3.7 6800 9.5±0.2 51±0.5 119±1.0 132.0
JZ8048166LP 3.7 7000 8.0±0.2 48±0.5 166±1.0 140.0
JZ6753196LP 3.7 7500 6.7±0.2 53±0.5 196±1.0 150.0
JZ7569153LP 3.7 8000 7.5±0.2 69±0.5 153±1.0 162.0
JZ8848166LP 3.7 8000 8.8±0.2 48±0.5 166±1.0 161.0
JZ70103122LP 3.7 8700 7.0±0.2 103±0.5 122±1.0 170.0